
Laikas Tema Pranešėjas

Appleby College – A Global Leader

Vasario 23 d. 14:00-19:00 val.
EDUKACIJA ŠVEICARIJOJE

PARODOS PROGRAMA

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45        

16:30-17:00        

 

16:00-16:30

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:45

Discover an amazing Swiss 
school experience!

Visapusis asmenybės lavinimas: 
geriausios pasaulio praktikos

Emocinės sveikatos svarba 
moksleiviams pandemijos metu

Excellence in Swiss 
private education - 
College Saint Charles

Welcome to the Lyceum 
Alpinum Zuoz

How Champittet is helping its 
students to become great 
leaders of tomorrow
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Sarah Frei, Head of Admissions at 
Brillantmont International School.

Mark Silverstein, Head of admissions at
Collège & Lycée Saint-Charles

Rytis Jurkėnas, edukacinių bendrovių 
grupės „Kalba“ savininkas. Profesionalus 
karjeros konsultantas

Christine Hoelzle, Head of Admissions 
and Admissions Director at two 
renowned Swiss boarding schools.

Asija Watson, Admissions Manager and 
Camp Director

Austėja Landsbergienė, edukologė, 
didžiausio ikimokyklinio ugdymo įstaigų 
tinklo Baltijos šalyse steigėja. 

 

Vidurinio mokslo ir 
vasaros programų
užsienyje paroda  

Vasario 25 d. 13:00-19:00 val.

Vasario 24 d. 12:00-19:00 val.

14:00-14:45

12:00-13:00

15:00-15:45        

 

16:00-16:45

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:45

Kaip atrasti vidinę ramybę 
neapibrėžtumo laikotarpiu ir 
kokybiškai ruoštis artėjantiems 
egzaminams

Discover Ross School

Shrewsbury School

Why choose an Inspired 
Boarding School in the 
cosmopolitan city of Milan

Become a financial trader 
in London. Start your journey 
at CATS College.

Praktinė paskaita jaunuoliams: 
Fine Arts College presents 
figure in action! 
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Aldo Gordani, MSc

The masterclass will explore theory 
(Candida Cave) and practice (
Suzane Holtom) behind drawing 
from sculpture.

Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student 
Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International 
Student Recruitment Specialist.

Andrea Chesley, Director Of Enrollment 
Management at Ross School.

Laura Rimkutė, psichologė, lektorė, 
verslo konsultantė.

Martin Cropper, Director of Admissions 
and Senior Master.

Renginio draugai

19:00-19:45 Applying to TOP Universities 
to study Business and Economics 
- Cardi� Sixth Form College

Natalia Volchugova, experienced 
international admissions professional, 
representing Oxbridge Applications

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45        

16:00-16:55

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:45

Boarding at BBIS

The benefits of an International 
Education in Spain…3 leading 
Boarding Schools

Appleby College – 
A Global Leader

A levels – How to choose 
the right subjects

Boarding at Mill Hill School London Korina Freese, Assistant Registrar 
(International)

13:00-13:45 An introduction to english 
language summer camp for 
teens in Bloxhom school

Allen Dadge and Nicola Lee, ISC Directors

Steve Phillips, Director of International at 
MPW Schools and Colleges

Steven Crossley, Head of BBIS 
Boarding

Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student 
Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International 
Student Recruitment Specialist.

Luke Seamone, Executive Director of 
Admissions at Appleby College

 


